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Class 1A Sponsored by Clare Motor Club

16
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43
79

[T RF TR

Deirdre Mc Kinley
Emmet Dunne 10
Della O'Reilly

Alan Kane

Senan O'Connor

Class 1B by Simon Mc Kinley

1 162
2 20
3 86
4 140
S 151
6 155
7 169
8 15
9 5

10 82
11 62
12 511

Aidan Courtney
Gary Egan

Billy White 10
Neil Bradbury
Damien Walsh
Ivalo Linder

© ©

Danny Herlihey
Alan Tully
Dermot Nolan
Sean Walsh
Ben Deitrich
Robert Swaine 2
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Class 2 Sponsored by Galway Motor Club
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Tony Banville 10
Gary Graham

Derek Mc Guinness 8
Jim Doherty

Ger Lonergan 9

Class 3A Sponsored by Quinn Motorsport
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Peter Bogan 10
John Kennedy 9
Jack Deegan 8
Pat Murphy 7

Class 3B Sponsored by Donegal Motor Club
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13
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Eanna Carroll 10
Martin Flanagan
Mark Carroll
Ben O'Brien
Mick Walsh
Peter Mc Kinley
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Adam Craughan
Denis Hogan Jr

S

Gordon Lynch

Class 4 Sponsored by The Motor Enthusiasts Club
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Mick O'Shea 10
Seamus Anderson

John Farrell

Sean Murray

Colin Grant

Class 5 Sponsored by Wexford Motor Club

1 51
2 92

John Whitley 10
Gerard O'Connor

Class 6 Sponsored by Carnew Tyre Centre

1 8

2 604
3 55
4 355

Robert Bell 9
John Mahon

Alex Wilsdon Jr 10
Alex Wilsdon Sr 8

Class 7 Sponsored by Connollys Topline
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2
22
120
29
29
10
35
16
10 711
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Class 8 Sponsored by P.Murphy & Sons

1 833

2 814

3 905

4 904
Class 9

1 38

2 766

Simon Mc Kinley 10
Joe Courtney 8
Rory Stephens 7
Martin Tracy 4
Seamus Morris 6
Michael Connolly

Tom Connolly

Paul O'Connell 9
Paul McLoughlan

Deirdre McKinley 5
Gary Graham 3
Georgie Bell 10
David Byrne 9
Wwillie Cecil

Peter O'Brien

Thomas O'Rourke 10
Donie Lucey 9

Robert Swaine

Ga/way

Naylor Engineering
& Sprint Championship 2015
Class Points after Wexford
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lotorsport
Ireland
Best 8

80  Class 1st
74  Class 2nd
63  Class 3rd
17

10

76  Class 1st
72 Class 2nd
69  Class 3rd
66

54

39

35

33

28

13

8

7

75  Class 1st
70  Class 2nd
63  Class 3rd
60

46

80  Class 1st
74  Class 2nd
43 Class 3rd
23

80  Class 1st
66  Class 2nd
66  Class 3rd
49

40

39

32

24

5

77  Class 1st
72 Class 2nd
59  Class 3rd
39

24

70  Class 1st
45  Class 2nd

78  Overall 3rd
73  Class 1st
20
16

80  Overall 1st
70  Overall 2nd

63  Class 1st
32
20
17
9
8
5
3
80  Class 1st
70  Class 2nd
69  Class 3rd
37
80  Class 1st
75  Class 2nd
36



